SHERRY HERRING
21110 MY

Yellow Fin Smoked Tuna
Alaskan Smoked Salmon
Spicy Chipotle Tuna
Salad

APPETIZERS

Alaskan Salmon 60z
Chipotle Tuna 6oz
Smoked Tuna 6oz

Smoked Mackerel 60z

g

SANDWICHES

$16.95 Portuguese Sardines

$16.95 Wild Anchovies

$16.95 Smoked Sparts
Artisanal Smoke
Mackerel

BEVERAGES

$19.95 Brooklyn Coffee

$12.95 Blood Orange Soda

§16.95 Lemon Soda

$11.95  Spring Water

*Qur prime fish selection is being smoked in the Hamptons
by Out Of The Blue SmokeHouse

*Our delicious baguettes are being baked daily in Bread Story Bakery

AS SEEN ON NETFLIX

16.95
14.95

14.95
15.95

$3.99
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00



