

## SHERRY HERRING שרי הרינג



	SANDW	/ICHES	
Yellow Fin Smoked Tuna	\$16.95	Portuguese Sardines	16.95
Alaskan Smoked Salmon	\$16.95	Wild Anchovies	14.95
Spicy Chipotle Tuna	\$16.95	Smoked Sparts	14.95
Salad		Artisanal Smoke Mackerel	15.95
APPETIZERS		BEVERAGES	
Alaskan Salmon 6oz	\$19.95	Brooklyn Coffee	\$3.99
Chipotle Tuna 6oz	\$12.95	Blood Orange Soda	\$4.00
Smoked Tuna 6oz	\$16.95	Lemon Soda	\$4.00
Smoked Mackerel 6oz	\$11.95	Spring Water	\$2.00

<sup>\*</sup>Our prime fish selection is being smoked in the Hamptons by Out Of The Blue SmokeHouse

AS SEEN ON NETFLIX



sherryherringnyc

<sup>\*</sup>Our delicious baguettes are being baked daily in Bread Story Bakery